L09000088553

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Name	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	· • · · · ·
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300274035073

06/22/15--01008--014 **35.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

15 JUL -2 PM 12: 59

COCRETARY OF STATE

JUL 0 6 2015

3 MASON



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 24, 2015

MICHELLE LEE 13889 82ND LANE NORTH WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33412

SUBJECT: MML HOLDINGS GROUP LLC

Ref. Number: L09000088553

We have received your document for MML HOLDINGS GROUP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC., but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 715A00013250

SECRETARY OF STATE

15 III - 2 PM D: CO

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJI	CT: MML Holdings Group, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
The en	closed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	Michelle Lee	
	MML Holdings Group, LLL FirmCompany	
	13889 8Lnd Ln.N.	
	West Palm Buy F1. 33412 City/State and Zip Code	
	Mashell 11 de all - Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
For fur	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Name of Person at (561) 662-4141 Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:	
™ \$2	5.00 Filing Fee Scrifficate of Status S55.00 Filing Fee Scriffied Copy Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
		<u>.</u>

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MML Holdings Error	UPILLO.
(Name of the Limited Viability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company v Florida document number <u>LD900088553</u>	00/11/2000
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:
Let Environmental, L. The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Liability of the new name must be distinguishable and contain the new name must be distinguisha	by Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	NIA
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	NIA
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered off registered agent and/or the new registered office address here Name of New Registered Agent:	ice address on our records, enter the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:	NIA
	Enter Florida street address
	, Florida
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:	City Zip Code
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agre provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pabeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office of company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and rovided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is address, I hereby confirm that the minted hability F. H. HARY OF CO. HARY OF CO. H. H. HARY OF CO. H.
it Chan	ging Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = M AMBR = A	lanager uthorized Member	NIA	
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
		-	□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change.
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
			☐ Add
			☐ Remove
			Remeve SECHETARY OF COMPANY OF CO
			Remarision of STATE SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

NIA.			
w			
ective date, if other than the date must be	ate of filing: e specific and cannot be prior to dat	e of filing or more than 90 days	optional) after filing.) Pursuant to 605.02
te: If the date inserted in this bloc cument's effective date on the Dep	k does not meet the applicable :	tatutory filing requirements	, this date will not be listed
	errore de la companya		Od a man an that caultan
record specifies a delayed on the fector in the record the record in the		effective time, at 12:0	ura.m. on the earlier على المارية الم
Tuly	2 D I F		15 Ju 880 880
ed July 2	<u>2015</u> .	,	AHAS
l A	gnature of a member or authorized	Les	SELV 2
	ionanire di a member or ancoverse	representative of a member	

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00